Activity-based cost tracker
Dock 5 Emergency Repair

Summary

Lanier IMTT Duncin & Sevin
Engineering LLC

Engineering

Brand
Scaffolding

River

. IMTT Electrical
Construction

‘ HMT ‘ Cajun ‘ Tracer ‘

Magnolia
Towing

Outside Engineering $50,000.00
Inside Engineering $10,000.00

Outside Council $25,000.00

Demolition/Constru
ction(repair)

Electrical
Scaffolding

NDE

Insulation

Heat Trace
Towing

Subtotal
Contingency 25%

Total Cost

$250,000.00
$5,000.00

$30,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$410,000.00
$102,500.00

$512,500.00
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